Position

Pool Manager
Assistant Pool Manager
Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Other Positions Held City

Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning
Corning

Corning

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$10,008
$5,416
$4,791
$4,257
$3,741
$3,350
$3,153
$3,059
$2,889
$1,402

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



