Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pool Manager		Corning	Recreation	\$10,008	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager		Corning	Recreation	\$5,416	\$0
Lifeguard II		Corning	Recreation	\$4,791	\$0
Lifeguard II		Corning	Recreation	\$4,257	\$0
Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,741	\$0
Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,350	\$0
Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$3,153	\$0
Lifeguard II		Corning	Recreation	\$3,059	\$0
Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$2,889	\$0
Lifeguard I		Corning	Recreation	\$1,402	\$0